The Rhode Island February 2021
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Mar 05, 2021 02:55 PM
Contact Information

Name: AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI Phone: 4019495454
Address: 12 Sanderson Rd
Email: cdonovan@asri.org Smithfield,RI
02917

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To
Feb 04, 2021 Salary $45.00 MEG KERR
Feb 11, 2021 Salary $135.00 MEG KERR

Feb 22, 2021 Salary $90.00 MEG KERR

Feb 24, 2021 Salary $135.00 MEG KERR

Feb 26, 2021 Salary $180.00 MEG KERR

Feb 09, 2021 Salary $120.00 LAWRENCE J.F. TAFT

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location



Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Environment

MEG KERR on behalf of AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI

Reported Bills:

H5280

H5327

H5356

H5358

H5360

H5376

H5445

H5523

H5641

S0037

S0038



S0078

S0155

Reported Public Bodies:

Coastal Resources Management Council

Energy Resources, Rhode Island Office of

Environmental Management, Department of

Reported Executive Officials:

Janet Coit

Nicholas Ucci

RIDEM



